
RTI GORRASI COST SRL EREDI DI SABATINI RENZO SRL 28,759

RTI LECO CONTRACT SRL  IN SUDINTERVENTI SRL 26,926

RTI SOCIETA' APPALTI PUBBLICI SRL LA VALLE VINCENZO 20,0672

RTI IMPRESA TRAVERSONE SAS CALZOLARI PERFORAZIONI SRL24,422

RTI MASSUCCO COSTR. SRL SAISEF SPA 22

RTI EDILIENO SRL ESSECI SRL 23,691

RTI RTI DE CAMPO EGIDIO EREDI SNC ENGECO SRL 13,313

RTI F.LLI BIANCHI SRL SEVAL ELETTRICA SRL 15,516

RTI COSTRUZIONI DOC SRL TECNODRILL 24,23

RTI EDILIZIA VERICI SRL FLLI LOCATELLI SAS 22,22

RTI SIMCO SRL IMPRESA EDILE FRANCO SRL 26,643

RTI EDILGE COSTRUZIONI SRL CAMPRA ROCCIATORI SNC 25,886

RTI SCHIAVO SRL VASCHETTO IMPIANTI SRL 23,21

RTI C E ME DI PRUZZO M E C SNC EMMEBI SRL 26,884

RTI AMBIENTE TERRITORIO SRL TECNOSUOLO SRL 26,275

RTI GENNARO COSTRUZIONI SRL  M3D COSTR. SPECIALI SRL 22,842

AGS COSTRUZIONI SRL 12,301

AZ SRL 23,346

ACQUISTAPACE DANIELE E C SRL 15,523

ADRENALINA SRL 21,3

ANTONINI SRL 20,261

ASA SRL 25,456

BELINGHERI CRISTOFORO SRL 24,467

RTI BERGAMELLI SRL PACCANI 21,166

BERTINI SRL 25,952

BETTINESCHI SRL 19,41

BICICCHI FELICE SRL 21,803

CEMA SRL 23,457

CFG SRL 3,6

CAMPANIA SONDA SRL 25,333

CARENA SPA 17,557

CMCI SCARL CONSORZIO STABILE 21,317

COSPEF SRL 23,288

COVEMA SRL 27,718

COFAR SRL 0 ESCLUSA

CONSORZIO ARTEK 12,274

CONSORZIO FRA COSTRUTTORI SOC COOP 25,202

CONSORZIO GALILEO 27,011

CONSORZIO STABILE EBG 21,982

COSEPI SRL 10,624

COSTAL CONSORZIO STABILE ALESSANDRINO 27,387

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL 20,124

COSTRUZIONI RUBERTO SRL 10,086

DAPAM SRL 18,687

ELIOS SRL 25,143

ESO STRADE SRL 24,131

ECOGRID SRL 13,851

EDILDUE SRL 25,562

EDIL FRANCO RANUCCI SRL 13,969

RTI EDIL FUTURE COSTRUZIONI MARTINO E C SAS CANTIERI ITALIA SRL23,987

EDIL COSTRUZIONI GROUP SRL 27,512

EDILIZIA DEL COMM BELLI LUIGI ENNIO E FIGLIO SRL 17,33

EDILTECNICA SRL 22,494

FEA SRL 23,988

FENICEIMPRESA SRL 0 ESCLUSA

FRAPPI SRL 19,142



GALLO VALTER E CO SNC 22,013

GENERAL PUBLIC TENDER CONSORZIO STAB SCARL 0 ESCLUSA

GEO TECNA SRL 25,418

GIOFEMI SNC 24,122

GIOACCHINI SANTE SAS 21,278

GIORDANO COSTRUZIONI SRL 15,808

GIUSTINIANA SRL 24,28

ICOSER SRL 27,4117

ICOSTRA SRL 23,324

ILSET SRL 23,615

ICOSE SPA 28,142

IDRO SRL 21,382

IMPRESA CIMENTI SRL 20,876

IMPRESA DI COSTRUZIONI SILVANO E C SRL 23,047

IMPRESA DUCI LAVORI EDILI SRL 18,21

IMPRESA FOTI SRL 19,531

IMPRESA GEOM STEFANO CRESTA SRL 27,224

ING INS INT SPA 24,867

INTERSONDA SRL 29,712

IRIS COSTRUZIONI SRL 23,978

L E C LAVORI E COSTRUZIONI SRL 19,474

L'EDILBIT SRL 25,943

MENCONI SRL 26,337

NEC SRL 0 ESCLUSA

NEW GROUP INFRASTRUTTURE SRL 24,871

PAECO SRL 24,812

PACE ROCCO COSTRUZIONI SRL 19,989

PIGNATARO TRIVELLAZIONI SRL 22,739

PISTORELLO COSTR. GENERALI SPA 17,471

PLONA COSTR. SRL 22,345

PORTALUPI CARLO IMPRESA SPA 22,525

PREVE COSTR.SPA 19,55

PRO SERVICE COSTRUZIONI SRL 23,74

RAPELLINI SRL 15,755

REGAZZONI ANTONIO COSTRUZIONI SRL 11,148

SCAVI AUTOTRASPORTI SRL 22,064

SILCAP SRL 22,777

SINCOS SRL 21,467

SIRCE SPA 16,77

SOILTEC GENOVA SRL 23,86

SOMOTER SRL 20,183

TMG SCAVI SRL 16,179

TAZZIOLI E MAGNANI SRL 20,993

TEAS SRL 10,067

TECNOEDILE SRL 25,156

TOUR RONDE SRL 13,561

TRIGEO SRL 15,1171

VARIA COSTRUZIONI SRL 20,058

VILLA COSTRUZIONI EDILI SRL 18,761

2164,576

numero imprese ammesse 101

media dei ribassi 21,43145

decurtazione 20% 17,14515644

metodo estratto art. 97 lettera d)
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RTI GORRASI COST SRL EREDI DI SABATINI RENZO SRL 28,759
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COVEMA SRL 27,718
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IMPRESA GEOM STEFANO CRESTA SRL 27,224
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RTI LECO CONTRACT SRL  IN SUDINTERVENTI SRL 26,926

RTI C E ME DI PRUZZO M E C SNC 26,884

RTI SIMCO SRL IMPRESA EDILE FRANCO SRL 26,643

MENCONI SRL 26,337

RTI AMBIENTE TERRITORIO SRL TECNOSUOLO SRL 26,275

BERTINI SRL 25,952

L'EDILBIT SRL 25,943

RTI EDILGE COSTRUZIONI SRL CAMPRA ROCCIATORI SNC25,886

EDILDUE SRL 25,562

ASA SRL 25,456

GEO TECNA SRL 25,418

CAMPANIA SONDA SRL 25,333

CONSORZIO FRA COSTRUTTORI SOC COOP 25,202

TECNOEDILE SRL 25,156

ELIOS SRL 25,143

NEW GROUP INFRASTRUTTURE SRL 24,871

ING INS INT SPA 24,867

PAECO SRL 24,812

BELINGHERI CRISTOFORO SRL 24,467

RTI IMPRESA TRAVERSONE SAS CALZOLARI PERFORAZIONI SRL24,422

GIUSTINIANA SRL 24,28

RTI COSTRUZIONI DOC SRL TECNODRILL 24,23

ESO STRADE SRL 24,131

GIOFEMI SNC 24,122

FEA SRL 23,988

RTI EDIL FUTURE COSTRUZIONI MARTINO E C SAS CANTIERI ITALIA SRL23,987

IRIS COSTRUZIONI SRL 23,978

SOILTEC GENOVA SRL 23,86

PRO SERVICE COSTRUZIONI SRL 23,74

RTI EDILIENO SRL ESSECI SRL 23,691

ILSET SRL 23,615

CEMA SRL 23,457

AZ SRL 23,346

ICOSTRA SRL 23,324

COSPEF SRL 23,288

RTI SCHIAVO SRL VASCHETTO IMPIANTI SRL 23,21

IMPRESA DI COSTRUZIONI SILVANO E C SRL 23,047

RTI GENNARO COSTRUZIONI SRL  M3D COSTR. SPECIALI SRL22,842

SILCAP SRL 22,777

PIGNATARO TRIVELLAZIONI SRL 22,739

PORTALUPI CARLO IMPRESA SPA 22,525

EDILTECNICA SRL 22,494

PLONA COSTR. SRL 22,345

RTI EDILIZIA VERICI SRL FLLI LOCATELLI SAS 22,22

SCAVI AUTOTRASPORTI SRL 22,064

GALLO VALTER E CO SNC 22,013

RTI MASSUCCO COSTR. SRL SAISEF SPA 22



CONSORZIO STABILE EBG 21,982

BICICCHI FELICE SRL 21,803

SINCOS SRL 21,467

IDRO SRL 21,382

CMCI SCARL CONSORZIO STABILE 21,317

ADRENALINA SRL 21,3

GIOACCHINI SANTE SAS 21,278

RTI BERGAMELLI SRL PACCANI 21,166

TAZZIOLI E MAGNANI SRL 20,993

IMPRESA CIMENTI SRL 20,876

ANTONINI SRL 20,261

SOMOTER SRL 20,183

COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL 20,124

RTI SOCIETA' APPALTI PUBBLICI SRL LA VALLE VINCENZO20,0672

VARIA COSTRUZIONI SRL 20,058

PACE ROCCO COSTRUZIONI SRL 19,989

PREVE COSTR.SPA 19,55

IMPRESA FOTI SRL 19,531

L E C LAVORI E COSTRUZIONI SRL 19,474

BETTINESCHI SRL 19,41

FRAPPI SRL 19,142

VILLA COSTRUZIONI EDILI SRL 18,761

DAPAM SRL 18,687

IMPRESA DUCI LAVORI EDILI SRL 18,21

CARENA SPA 17,557

PISTORELLO COSTR. GENERALI SPA 17,471

EDILIZIA DEL COMM BELLI LUIGI ENNIO E FIGLIO SRL 17,33

soglia 17,14516

SIRCE SPA 16,77

TMG SCAVI SRL 16,179

GIORDANO COSTRUZIONI SRL 15,808

RAPELLINI SRL 15,755

ACQUISTAPACE DANIELE E C SRL 15,523

RTI F.LLI BIANCHI SRL SEVAL ELETTRICA SRL 15,516

TRIGEO SRL 15,1171

EDIL FRANCO RANUCCI SRL 13,969

ECOGRID SRL 13,851

TOUR RONDE SRL 13,561

RTI RTI DE CAMPO EGIDIO EREDI SNC ENGECO SRL 13,313

AGS COSTRUZIONI SRL 12,301

CONSORZIO ARTEK 12,274

REGAZZONI ANTONIO COSTRUZIONI SRL 11,148

COSEPI SRL 10,624

COSTRUZIONI RUBERTO SRL 10,086

TEAS SRL 10,067

CFG SRL 3,6

COFAR SRL 0

FENICEIMPRESA SRL 0

GENERAL PUBLIC TENDER CONSORZIO STAB SCARL 0

NEC SRL 0


